e Tenderers are requested to contact the officers only between 9.15 am and 5.45 pm on working days regarding clarification against any

Contact Details of Stores Officers(HQ) for clarification on Tenders

of the tenders floated by this office .

o Contact Details of an officer dealing a particular tender can be identified based on first two digits of tender No and checking with Col.A
i.e For Tender NozQ4 XXXXXX

Tender Item Code Description of Stores Officer —in-Charge Phone No / e-mail ID Mobile No
No starting with FAX No
starting
with
(A) (B) © (D) (E) ©) (H)
04,44 30,32,33,34, | Carriage and Wagon spares, AMM / Mechanical 044-26740601 acosm@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160789
g?g;???g Wagon Production SMM / Mechanical 044-26742603 ssom@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160784
Dy.CMM / Mechanical 044-26741204 dycosm@str.railnet.gov.in 9003060776
13,28, 10,15,12,11, | Diesel Loco Spares,Steam Loco AMM/Diesel 044-26740602 acosdsl@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160790
4329 00-09,13,14 | Spares,Diesel Loco Spares SMM/ Diesel 044-26744741 ssodsl@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160782
DY.CMM/Diesel 044-26740869 dycosdsl@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003060774
01,06 74,84,60,85 | Wire Ropes, Chains, Oil lamps, A.M.M / Consumables 044-26740489 acosele@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160791
09,10 82,83,75,91 | Buckets, Refractories, Asbestos 044-26740737 acosm@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160789
27,40 79,77,81,80, | and Glass Sheets,Track
86,92,93 Maintenance Tools, Ball and
Roller Bearings,Hospital
Equipments and Stationery : :
Rubber, Plastic, Canvas and S.M.M/ Consumables 044-26748387 ssoc@str.railnet.gov.in 9003160781
Leather goods, Non-ferrous
metals,Cloth,personal
equipments,cotton and woollen
products,Paints,Enamels, Acids
& Chemicals.Petroleum Dy.C.M.M/ Consumables | 044-26748250 | dycosc@sr.railnet.gov.in | 9003060773

products, Fire fighting
equipments, Coal, Coke, Fuel
Oil, Timber



mailto:acosm@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ssom@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycosm@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:acosdsl@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ssodsl@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycosdsl@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:acosele@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:acosm@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ssoc@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycosc@sr.railnet.gov.in

Tender ltem Code Description of Stores Officer —in- Phone No / e-mail ID Mobile No
No starting Charge FAX No
starting with
with
(A) (B) © (D) (E) (©) (H)
11,12, | 42,45,40,41, | General Electric Fittings,Train Lighting Cells AMM/ 044-26740489 | acosele@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160791
21,26, | 43,46,47,31, | and ltems,Cables,Conductors and Wires Electrical
35,25,28 Insulators, Insulating Materials and Electrical
Measuring Instruments,Electrical Sub-station
transmission and distribution equipments. S.MM/ 044-26743365 ssoe@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160786
A.C.Loco Spares Electrical
Dy.C.M.M/ | 044-26741002 | dycosic@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003060775
I.C
05,07, | 50,52,54,55, | Telegraph, Telephone equipmentand AMM / 044- acossig@sr.railnet.gov.in 9003160769
14,16, | 70,78,71,72, | spares,Wireless and Electronic equipments, Construction 26741924
35 73,90,65,66, | Mechanical signal and inter-locking
76,67,56,61, | equipments,Abrasives,Furniture , Kitchenware
62 Brushes, Bamboo products,small tool
Hardware Fasteners, Rivets,Bolts
Metals,Ferrous and ferro alloys including SMM/ 044- ssosig@st railnetgov.n | 9003160785
Wires,Plant and Machinery , cranes RSP 26748680
Spares for Plant and Machinery,electrodes,
cutting and welding accessories,Road
Motors,Auto-trucks,material handling
equipments,spares,Electrical Signalling
equipments, Building materials, pipe and pipe : : :
fittings Dy.C.M.M/ 044- dycossig@st.railnet.gov.in 9003145771
Construction | 26748966



mailto:acosele@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ssoe@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycosic@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:acossig@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ssosig@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycossig@sr.railnet.gov.in

Sl

No.

Contact Details of Stores Officers(DEPQOTS) for clarification on Tenders

SOUTHERN RAILWAY STORES DEPOT ADDRESSES WITH CONTACT DETAILS

Name and Address of the Depot

Office of the Dy Chief Materials
Manager, General Stores
Depot, Perambur,

Chennai 600023.

Depot code-00(GSD/PER)

Office of the Dy Chief Materials
Manager, Loco stores Depot,
Perambur ,

Chennai— 600023

Depot Code- 01(LSD/PER)

Office of the Deputy Chief
Materials Manager, Carriage
Stores Depot,Perambur,
Chennai-600023.

Depot Code-28(CSD/PER)

Office of the Assistant Materials
Manager, Traction Stores
Depot, Avadi,

Chennai-600109.

Depot Code-27(TSD/AVD)

Office of the Assistant Materials
Manager, Traction Stores
Depot, Tambaram,

Chennai — 600 045

Depot Code-10(TSD/TBM)

Tender
No
Starting
with

50

51

78

77

60

Depots located in Tamilnadu

In and around Chennai

Officer In
charge

Dy.CMM

SMM/Sales

AMM

Dy.CMM

AMM

Dy.CMM

AMM

AMM

AMM

Phone
No/FAX No

044-26261226

044-26213819

044-26262911

044-26262414

044-26190460

044-26446324

044-26380671

044-52034796

e-mail id

dycmmgsdper@sr.railnet.gov.in
smmgsdper@sr.railnet.gov.in

ammgsdper@sr.railnet.gov.in

dycmmlw@sr.railnet.gov.in

ammlw@sr.railnet.gov.in

dycmmcw@sr.railnet.gov.in

ammcwper@sr.railnet.gov.in

acosavd@mas.railnet.gov.in

ammtbm@mas.railnet.gov.in

Mobile No

9003160779

9003160796

9003160797

9003060406

9003060454

9003060467

9003160783

9003161303


mailto:dycmmgsdper@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:smmgsdper@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammgsdper@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycmmlw@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammlw@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycmmcw@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammcwper@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:acosavd@mas.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammtbm@mas.railnet.gov.in

S| |Name and Address of the Depot |Section |Officer In Phone e-mail id Mobile No

No. Code charge No/FAX No

6. |Office of the Assistant Materials 76 |AMM 044-25921300 acostnpm@meas.railnet.gov.in  |9003161441
Manager, Diesel Stores Depot,
Tondiarpet,

Chennai — 600 081.
Depot Code-26(DSD/TONDIARPET)

7. |Office of the Assistant Materials 75 |AMM 044-25293493 | ammbbg@mas.railnet.gov.in 9003061004
Manager, Coaching
Maintenance Stores
Depot,Basin Bridge,
Chennai -600 001
Depot Code:25(CMSD/BBQ)

8. |Office of the Assistant 71 |SMM 04177-232782 | smmelsajj@mas.railnet.gov.in 19003061367
Materials Manager, Electric
Loco Shed,
Arakkonam-631001
Depot Code-21(ELSD/AJJ)

9 |Office of the Assistant Materials 59 |AMM 04177-232286 lammbsajj@mas.railnet.gov.in 9003061367
Manager, Branch Stores,
Arakkonam -631001
Depot Code:09(BS/AJJ)

10. |Office of the Sr.Printing 62 |SrMPS 044-25244291 | spsrpm@mas.railnet.gov.in 9003160780
Manager, Priniting Press ,
Royapuram,
Chennai -600 013
Depot Code:12(PSW/RPM) AMPS 9003160799
11. |Office of the Assistant 65 |AMM 9003028420

Materials Manager, Electric
Loco Shed, Royapuram,
Chennai-600 013

Depot Code:15(ELSD/RPM)


mailto:acostnpm@mas.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammbbq@mas.railnet.gov.in
mailto:smmelsajj@mas.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammbsajj@mas.railnet.gov.in
mailto:spsrpm@mas.railnet.gov.in
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No.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Name and Address of the Depot

Office of the Dy. Chief Materials
Manager, Mechanical Stores
Depot, Golden Rock,
Tiruchirapalli-620 004

Depot Code:02(MSD/GOC)

Office of the Assistant Materials
Manager, Wagon Production,
Golden Rock-620004

Depot Code:17(WP/GOC)

Office of the Assistant Materials
Manager, Diesel Stores Depot,
Golden Rock-620004.

Depot Code:18(DSD/GOC)

Office of the Senior Materials
Manager, Diesel Shed Stores
Depot, Golden Rock,
Tiruchirapalli-620 004
Depot Code:19(DSSD/GOC)

Office of the Assistant Materials
Manager, General Stores
Depot, Golden Rock,
Tiruchirapalli-620 004.

Depot Code:24 (GSD/GOC)

Office of the Dy.Chief Materials 61

Manager, Signal Stores Depot,
Podanur,

Coimbatore-641023.

Depot Code:11(SSD/PTJ)

Section
Code

52

69

Tiruchirappalli

Officer In Phone
charge No/FAX No
Dy.CMM 0431-2491387
AMM 0431-2491714
AMM/ WP 0431-2491714
AMM/DSL 0431-2490742
SMM/ DSSD |0431-2300331
AMM/ GSD 0431-2491047
Podanur
DY.CMM 0422-2413181
AMM 0422-2413281

e-mail id

dycosgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in

ammcwgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in

ammwpgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in

ammdslgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in

smmdssdgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in

ammgsdgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in

dycmmptj@sa.railnet.gov.in

ammptj@sa.railnet.gov.in

Mobile No

9003864471

9003840160

9003840159

9003840158

9003840162

9003160892


mailto:dycosgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammcwgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammwpgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammdslgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in
mailto:smmdssdgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammgsdgoc@tpj.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dycmmptj@sa.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammptj@sa.railnet.gov.in

S
No

18.

19.

20.

21.

22

Erode

Name of the Depot and Address |Section |Officer In Phone e-mail id Mobile No

Code

Office of the Senior Materials 58
Manager, Diesel Stores Depot,
Erode-638002

Depot Code:08(DSD/ED)

Office of the Assistant Materials |72
Manager, Electric Loco Shed

Depot ,

Erode-638002

Depot Code:22(ELSD/ED)

Office of the Assistant Materials |63
Manager, General Stores

Depot ,

Erode-638002

Depot Code:13(GSD/ED)

Office of the Assistant Materials |64
Manager, General Stores

Depot,

Madurai-625 001

Depot Code:14(LSD/MDU)

Office of the Senior Materials 57
Manager, General Stores

Depot,

Palghat-678002

Depot Code:07(GSD/PGT)

charge No/FAX No

SMM 0424-2575319 |smmdsled@sa.railnet.gov.in

AMM 0424-2402535 lammelsded@sa.railnet.gov.in

AMM 0424-2251047

Madurai
AMM 0452-2308251 | amm@mdu.railnet.gov.in

Depots located in Kerala
Palghat

Sr.DMM 0491-555343 | dmm@pgt.railnet.gov.in


mailto:smmdsled@sa.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammelsded@sa.railnet.gov.in
mailto:amm@mdu.railnet.gov.in
mailto:dmm@pgt.railnet.gov.in

23

24

Office of the Assistant Materials |70 AMM
Manager,General Stores Depot,
Quilion- 691001

Depot Code:20(DSD/QLN)

Office of the Assistant Materials |73 AMM
Manager, Diesel Stores Depot,
Ernakulam-682017

Depot Code:23(DSD/ERS)

Quilion

0474-2762049 | ammdsdgln@tvc.railnet.gov.in

Ernakulam

0484-2323113 | ammdsders@tvc.railnet.gov.in

9567869971


mailto:ammdsdqln@tvc.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammdsders@tvc.railnet.gov.in

Contact Details of Stores Officers(DIVISIONS) for clarification on Tenders

Office of the Sr.Divisional Materials

Manager/Chennai Division,
Chennai-600 003

Office of the Asst. Materials
Manager/SouthTrichy Division,
Trichy-620 001

Office of the Asst Materials
Manager/Madurai Division,
Madurai — 625 001

Office of the Asst.Materials
Manager,Salem Division,
Salem-636001

Office of the Asst. Materials
Manager,Trivandrum Divvsion,
TRIVANDRUM-695001

Office of the Dy.Chief Materials
Manager, Palghat Division,
Palghat,678001

Office of the Dy.Chief Materials
Manager,Southern
Railway,Construction,Egmore,
Chennai-600 008

Office of the Sr. Materials

Manager,Southern Railway,Railway

Electrification,
Chennai-600 008

90

95

96

97

93

61

82

83

Sr.DMM |044-25355336

AMM

AMM

AMM

AMM

SMM

SMM

SMM

044-25352269

0431-2414053

0452-2308011

0427-2330237

0471-2320457

0491-2555348

044-25322576

044-25325887

srdmm@mas.railnet.gov.in
amm@mas.railnet.gov.in

amm@etpj.railnet.gov.in

amm@mdu.railnet.gov.in

amm@sa.railnet.gov.in

amm@tvc.railnet.gov.in

acos@pgt.railnet.gov.in

ammcnms@str.railnet.gov.in

ammcnms@str.railnet.gov.in

9003061003

9003061004

9003864771

9003862771

9003956771

9746769003

9746763770

9003145772

9003142700


mailto:srdmm@mas.railnet.gov.in
mailto:amm@mas.railnet.gov.in
mailto:amm@tpj.railnet.gov.in
mailto:amm@mdu.railnet.gov.in
mailto:amm@sa.railnet.gov.in
mailto:amm@tvc.railnet.gov.in
mailto:acos@pgt.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammcnms@sr.railnet.gov.in
mailto:ammcnms@sr.railnet.gov.in

